MAC 80 Spring Fling, Seward, NE May 14, 2005

Primary
1

Sportsman

OO WN B

Grass Roots

1
2

Pitts Trophy
1

2
3

Pilot

Mike Schmidt (patch)

Pilot
Harry Barr
Jessy Panzer
David Lutes
Shannon Daniel
Paul Muhle
Whitney Schmidt

Pilot
Shannon Daniel
Paul Muhle

Pilot
David Lutes

Mike Schmidt (patch)

Rob Ator

First Time Sportsman

1

Judges

Name

Jon Vanderhoof
Doug Roth

Rob Ator
Chandy Clanton
Steve Anderson

Assistants
Name

Mike Schmidt
Howard Nitzel
Ryan Zimmerman
Jeff Hotzel

Pilot
David Lutes

IACNumber

IAC Number
430505

IAC Number
6905

28090
23281
431863
13119
603789

IACNumber
431863
13119

IACNumber
23281
430505
429874

IACNumber
23281

Flights

22546 J-P2 J-S14
13448 J-P2 J-S14

Chapter City, State
80 Lincoln NE
Chapter City, State
80 Lincon NE
80 Lincoln NE
Topeka KS
Eldorado KS
80 Columbus NE
80 Lincoln NE
%pp
79.09%
74.71%
%pp
79.64%
39.54%
0.00%
%pp
79.64%

429874 C-P2 C-S14 J-P2 J-S14

22761 J-P2 J-S14

430279 J-P2 J-S14

IACNumber

Flights

430505 AJ-S14

expired 10610 AJ-P2 AJ-S14
Pending CA-P2 CA-S14
430553 AJ-P2 AJ-S14

Aircraft
Pitts S1S

Aircraft

One Design DR-107
One Design DR-107

Pitts S2B
Steen Skybolt

One Design DR-107

Christien Eagle Il

N-Number
N79HB

N-Number
N95HB
N95HB
N321INC
N400WR
N515PM
N60HB

Known
0.00

Known
1276.90
1140.40
1158.80
1149.50
977.70
934.10

Freestyle
355.90

Freestyle
1259.80
1169.60
1150.70
1144.10
1189.00
1056.80

Total
355.90

Total
2536.70
2310.00
2309.50
2293.60
2166.70
1990.90

%pp
39.54%

%pp
87.47%
79.66%
79.64%
79.09%
74.71%
68.65%
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